

SUPPORT THE BAKERSFIELD COWBOYS

2023 SEASON

Interested in making a difference in your community and helping youth football players and cheerleaders participate in one of the fastest-growing team sports? Sponsor Bakersfield Cowboys Football today! Learn more at: Bakers field Cowboys Football.com

Come Ride with the Cowboys!

BAKERSFIELD COWBOYS YOUTH FOOTBALL & CHEER SPONSORSHIP



CV Youth Sports 3545 Bowman Court Bakersfield, CA. 93308

(661) 520-2061 Cell

bakersfieldcowboysfootball.com

Dear friends & Family of Bakersfield Cowboy Football,

Bakersfield Cowboy Football is operated under Central Valley Youth Sports (CVYS) (federal tax ID #92-1611063) and is respectfully requesting sponsorship for our youth football program. The money will go to the scholarship fund, equipment, season operating activities such as hiring referees, and field rental, events catered to our youth players for a one-of-a-kind experience.

Any donation would be greatly appreciated. Your donation is key to enable the children of Bakersfield to participate in a program that allows them to learn, develop, generate, and achieve goals, while they make long-lasting friendships all in a competitive atmosphere. Your support helps our program to continue to grow and offer the youth of Bakersfield and the Central Valley an opportunity to play football in a positive environment.

CVYS is a 501 (c)(3) non-profit organization, funded through player registration fees and donations. The program consists of players (ages 8-14) from all over the Bakersfield metro area. Registered players ranged from 150 players in 2021 to over 300 in 2022. It is the continued support from the community that keeps the program operating in such a successful manner.

If you have any questions regarding Bakersfield Cowboy Football, please contact the Michael Letourneau at (661) 520-2061 or Michael@Letorneauls.com, for more information.

If you have donated for the upcoming season, please forgive the intrusion and Thank You! Pass this request on to a friend or business you think may be willing to help our program. Thank You!

Please make the check out to CV Youth Sports.

Sincerely, Central Valley Youth Sports Director

Come Ride with the Cowboys!

Bakersfield Cowboy Youth Football Sponsorship Fund

Yes, I Want to donate to the Bakersfield Cowboys Youth Sponsorship Fund.

Included in my donation envelop is a check or money order payable to CV Youth Sports:

() Platinum Sponsor \$7,000+: Company logo on player uniform, Company
name announced at every home game, Field banner with company logo and
information and 6 season tickets to all cowboy home games.
() Gold Sponsor \$5,000: Field banner with company logo and information,
Company name announced at every home game, and 4 season tickets to all
cowboy home games
() Silver Sponsor \$3,000: Company name announced at every home game, and
2 season tickets to all cowboy home games.
() Sponsor Other: \$

Cowboy Youth Football CV Youth Sports 3545 Bowman Court Bakersfield, CA. 93308

Please cut on this line. Keep the lower portion of this page for your tax records.

The CV Youth Sports (Federal Tax ID# 92-1611063) appreciate your 2023 donation to our teams. Your donation is tax deductible.

We appreciate your donation, please accept this portion of our receipt as record for your taxes.

Included in my donation envelop:

() Platinum Sponsor \$7,000+: Company logo on player uniform, Company name
announced at every home game, Field banner with company logo and information and
6 season tickets to all cowboy home games.
() Gold Sponsor \$5,000: Field banner with company logo and information, Company
name announced at every home game, and 4 season tickets to all cowboy home games
() Silver Sponsor \$3,000: Company name announced at every home game, and 2
season tickets to all cowboy home games.
() Sponsor Other: \$

Cowboy Youth Football CV Youth Sports 3545 Bowman Court Bakersfield, CA. 93308

Come Ride with the Cowboys!